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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 29th January, 2014
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY
DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

84121

106594

127806

153387

173439

199128

238471

245705

248507

250004

275197

298392

304485

305034

324943

333573

348943

355723

355738

358836

365798

379949

379950

384631

384675

384735

400429

400483

400489

400714

437609

437743

439260

443238

455785

455926

456101

456482

463099

469607

469708

476233

482426

482912

482954

483000

483014

483050

483178

483189

483298

483314

HOERMANN ELECTRONICS 
LIMITED

HANSLOPE LIMITED

EOLAIOCHT SHEACH TEORANTA

DOMESTIC WASTE SERVICE 
LIMITED

PALLASGLEN LIMITED

ARKLOW WASTE DISPOSAL 
LIMITED

IRREMORE/RATHEA COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

NATIONAL CRANE HIRE LIMITED

BANGOR HIBS F.C. LIMITED

MIND BODY SPIRIT FESTIVAL 
LIMITED

BAYWICK LIMITED

MARY STREET MEWS 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

CORCLOUGH/CARNE COMMUNITY 
SPORTS FIELD LIMITED

COOL BUSINESS LIMITED

SPEEDFORD DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

LOUIS DUNNE LIMITED

ORANMORE INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

S&T FITZPATRICK LIMITED

HAZEL SOFTWARE LIMITED

GLENMARK CONTRACTING 
LIMITED

CAHER COMPUTER CONSULTING 
LIMITED

FEEHILY & O'DWYER CORPORATE 
SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

FEEHILY & O'DWYER TAXATION 
SERVICES LIMITED

KMD PROPERTIES LIMITED

KIDDIMATTERS LIMITED

THE CANE & RATTAN STORE 
LIMITED

T.H. COMMODITIES LIMITED

PRIMATE STATE LIMITED

CORAGH PIPELINE SUPPLIES 
LIMITED

OCEANEIGHT ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

BIRTH DIGITAL LIMITED

KINGARTH LIMITED

FIRMASSIST LIMITED

PACA SMOOTHIES LIMITED

G C MOBILES LIMITED

WORKSHOP CLEANING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

STREAMLINE CONTRACTS 
LIMITED

PAUCAR LIMITED

ENVIROLYTE IRELAND LIMITED

MELROSE PROJECTS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FARRELLY ENVIRONMENTAL 
INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

PLATINUM CONTRACTS LIMITED

TAUGHEEN COMMUNITY COUNCIL
LIMITED

JS VENTURES LIMITED

T & P NUTRITION LIMITED

NOODLE BOX LIMITED

CHIP ECO- SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COSY WRAP INSULATIONS 
LIMITED

SYNERGY FLOW LIMITED

ANDREI PRUTEANU & SONS 
LIMITED

FIT WELL DOORS & FLOORS 
LIMITED

CARNOR MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

489149

496272

497446

497447

497472

497477

497482

497503

497509

497525

497537

497542

497564

497576

497579

497592

497603

497604

497606

497617

497645

497649

497650

497651

497655

497666

497682

497695

497712

497717

511739

511751

511753

511758

511810

511812

511841

511865

511875

511905

511920

511921

STRADBALLY YOUTH CENTRE 
LIMITED

KELCOM SECURITY LIMITED

MY MATERIALS LIMITED

AKA HEALTH EXPRESS LIMITED

EXECUTIVE SPORTS BETTING 
LIMITED

MANGANS SPORTS & MUSIC BAR 
LIMITED

TORAN RETAIL LIMITED

R & A NEVIN FRUIT & VEGETABLE 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

ALHUSAIN LOCUMS LIMITED

THE PARTY POD LIMITED

GRENACHE ELECTRIC LIMITED

AMDNG FOODS LIMITED

JIM TULLY LIMITED

CERES CAPITAL ASSOCIATES 
(EUROPE) LIMITED

MUMBAI PALACE INDIAN 
RESTAURANT LIMITED

INTERCONTINENTAL 
COMMODITIES GLOBAL LIMITED

TREVOR COBBE FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

POLYGRAPH TEST LIMITED

ENGINEERINGSPARES LIMITED

AQUA FOOT SPA LIMITED

DRAGON TASTE LIMITED

SHARTEX (EIGHT) LIMITED

SHARTEX (SEVEN) LIMITED

SHARTEX (SIX) LIMITED

SHANNONSIDE TRAINING 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DEBRUFONTES LIMITED

GTX GREEN ENERGY LIMITED

JACK SWAN CATERING LIMITED

JDT FAIRVIEW SPORTS LIMITED

THE SPORTING CIRCLE LIMITED

IRISH COMMERCIAL TENANTS 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

KM PRODUCT SERVICES LIMITED

RISE GLOBAL EDUCATION 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SHI XUAN TRADING LIMITED

THE BED OUTLET LIMITED

EASYPROVE LIMITED

AFRICAN DEVELOPMENT 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

C.E.C. RETAIL LIMITED

COFFEE DOCTOR'S LIMITED

RENEWABLES EQUIPMENT SALES 
LIMITED

ONYX DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

CH BEVERAGES LIMITED
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